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Historical value with significant increases

D o u b l e  d i g i t  g r o w t h  i n  t h e  2 0 2 0  p r o f i t a b i l i t y

NET REVENUES

EBIT

EBITDA

PROFIT BEFORE TAX NET PROFIT

H i s t o r i c a l  

s a l e s  a n d  

p r o f i t s  f o r  t h e  

6 t h y e a r  i n  a  

r o w  f u e l e d  b y  

s a l e s  a n d  o t h e r  

i n c o m e  g r o w t h
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380,2 M€
+6,4%

86,8 M€
+15,9%

107,1 M€
+17,1%

84,9 M€
+14,4%

73,4 M€
+14,6%



Total parent company net profit

1 3 , 4 %  G r o w t h v s  

2 0 1 9
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F o r t h e f i r s t t i m e  t h e n e t  p r o f i t d e l i v e r y e x c e e d s 7 0 M  

E U R

30,3 

36,6 

41,5 

51,8 

64,0 

72,5 

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

M (€)



Evolution of main KPI´s (M €)

NET REVENUES EBITDA

EBIT PROFIT BEFORE TAXES

S a l e s  a n d  E a r n i n g s  h a v e  d o u b l e d  o v e r  t h e  p a s t  5  y e a r s
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228,63 

274,58 

324,30 
357,40 380,24 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

51,50 
57,50 

72,26 

91,50 

107,17 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

45,90 50,60 
62,00 

74,80 
86,77 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

46,07 49,50 
61,73 

74,18 
84,88 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

CAGR + 13,6% CAGR + 20,1%

CAGR + 17,3% CAGR + 16,5%



Revenue share per key business area

144,0

90,1
62,2 56,8

29,9 28,4

Pharma Spain Licenses Pharma
International

Animal Nutrition Portugal Diafarm Group

411,4 M € =  380,2 M € net sales + 31,2 M € other income

9 0 %  o f ¨ o t h e r i n c o m e ¨

r e l a t e s  t o t h e l i c e n s e s

p a r t o f o u r b u s i n e s s

w i t h m i l e s t o n e s a n d  

r o y a l t i e s  

p r e d o m i n a n t l y f r o m

B i l a s t i n e
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35%

22%

15%

14%

7%
7%

Pharma Spain

Licenses

Pharma International

Animal health and nutrition

Portugal

Diafarm Group



F a e s  F a r m a  s a l e s  

g r o w w e l l a h e a d o f

t h e m a r k e t i n  l i n e  

w i t h t h e p a s t 2  

y e a r s .  S t r o n g

g r o w t h i n  a l l k e y

p r o d u c t l i n e s

d e s p i t e C o v i d 1 9  

i m p a c t .

KEY PRODUCT LINES

OVERALL SPAIN

TOTAL PHARMA MARKET *

FAES FARMA

+0,6% +5,4%

PRESCRIPTION MARKET*

+1% +6,2%

OVERALL SPAIN FAES FARMA

Faes Farma in Spain

Fu l l  yea r 2020

*  Source Iqv ia

S a l e s  1 4 4 M €

H i d r o f e r o l B i l a x t e n R i s t a b e n

&  R i s t f o r

C l a v e r s a l L a v e n t a i r

R o l u f t a

R e v i n t y
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Top 3 product lines within the Spanish Pharma business

S l i g h t s a l e s  d e c l i n e ,  

i m p a c t e d b y t h e p r i c e

r e d u c t i o n s i n c e J u l y 2 0 1 9

RISTABEN & RISTFOR

22,1
24,5 24,6

23,9

2017 2018 2019 2020

(M €)

BILAXTEN

16,6 18,0

23,8
24,8

2017 2018 2019 2020

B i l a s t i n e ´ s m a r k e t s h a r e  

i n  S p a i n i s 3 4 , 5 % ,  

l e a d i n g b r a n d i n  t h e

s e g m e n t

Internal sales
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BILAXTENHIDROFEROL

20,9

24,5 26,4
30,3

2017 2018 2019 2020

C a l c i f e d i o l , o u r v i t a m i n D  

p r o d u c t o ,  r e m a i n s n u m b e r

1  b r a n d i n  t e r m s o f s a l e s  

i n  S p a i n



Bilastine Licenses

2017 2018 2019 2020

Sales income (Api & reconciliation)
Japan

Other milestones (Japan)

Sales income (Api & reconciliation) rest
of the world

Other milestones rest of the world

B i l a s t i n e l i c e n s e s a r e  t h e m a i n p r o f i t d r i v e r  o f t h e g r o u p w i t h

v e r y g o o d m a r g i n s a n d  a d d i t i o n a l ¨ o t h e r i n c o m e ¨ c o n t r a c t u a l l y

a g r e e d o n t o p  o f t h a t

Income Faes Farma

36,5 M€

50,7 M€

76,5 M€
81,0 M€

S a l e s  5 9 , 3  M €

O t h e r i n c o m e 2 1 , 7  M €
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+ 5,8% en 2020



Other licenses

T h e ¨ o u t l i c e n s i n g ¨ b u s i n e s s c o n t i n u e s t o g r o w

w e l l t h a n k s t o m u l t i p l e i n t e r n a t i o n a l

a g r e e m e n t s w h i c h e x p a n d t h e p o t e n t i a l o f

e x i s t i n g s t r a t e g i c m o l e c u l e s o f t h e g r o u p s u c h

a s  C a l c i d e f i o l a n d  M e s a l a z i n e

2019 2020

Other

Deflazacort

Calcifediol

6,0 M €

Main products

Calcifediol

Mesalazine

Deflazacort

Income Faes Farma

9,1 M €

M o r e  t h a n 5 0 %  o f t h e

i n c o m e i n  2 0 2 0  r e l a t e s  

t o t h e l i c e n s e f o r

D e f l a z a c o r t i n  t h e

U S A
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+ 50,7% in 2020



Pharma international. Export and subsidiaries (excluding out l icensing)

T h e g r o w t h a c c e l e r a t i o n i n  o u r s u b s i d i a r i e s h a s  b e e n d r i v e n b y t h e i n c r e m e n t a l  

s a l e s  f r o m t h e a c q u i s i t i o n o f B C N  M e d i c a l  G r o u p i n  C o l o m b i a  ( O c t o b e r 2 0 1 9 )  w h i l e

t h e e x i s t i n g b u s i n e s s o r g a n i c a l l y i s a l s o s h o w i n g g o o d g r o w t h .

31,8
36,0

44,5

62,2

2017 2018 2019 2020

(M €)

2,7

3,6

4,0

1,8

29,1

32,4

40,5

60,4

2017

2018

2019

2020

Medicamentos P. Químicos

Split between medicine and API sales

S a l e s

B C N  M e d i c a l  G r o u p

2 1 M €

10

FULL YEAR RESULTS 2020

+ 39,5% in 2020



(M €)
5

4
,5

5
3

,5 5
6

,8
2018 2019 2020

SALES FARM FAES
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+ 5,9% in 2020

ESPECIE

PIGS

POULTRY

84%

4%

RUMIANTS

OTHERS

3%

9%

AREA

INTERNATIONAL

IBERIA

15%

85%

CLAS

E

PIGLETS

SOWS

88%

12%

Farm Faes: Animal health and nutrition

P r e s e n c e  i n  4 1  c o u n t r i e s

M o r e  t h a n  4 0 0  p r o d u c t s  

r e g i s t e r e d

FULL YEAR RESULTS 2020



Laboratorios Vitoria (Portugal)

Fu l l  Yea r 2020

B i l a x t e n ( b i l a s t i n a )  c o n t i n u e s  t o  b e  t h e  m a i n  p r o d u c t  

i n  P o r t u g a l  a c c o m p a n i e d  b y  h i s t o r i c a l  m e d i c i n e s  

( Z y l o r i c ,  P a n k r e o f l a t ,  M a g n e s o n a )

I n t e r n a l  s a l e s  d o  n o t  b e n e f i t  f r o m  t h e  s a l e s  g r o w t h  i n  

t h e  m a r k e t  f r o m  C o v i d 1 9  r e l a t e d  p r o d u c t s  a n d  h a v e  

d r o p p e d  d u e  t o  l e s s  t r a f f i c  i n  p h a r m a c i e s .  

OVERALL 

PORTUGAL

TOTAL PHARMA MARKET s/IQVIA

LABORATORIOS 

VITORIA

+1,9% -7,3%

Bilaxten

3,4
Zyloric

2,1
Magnesona

1,7

Pankreoflat

1,5
Novalac

1,8

Key producto sales (M€)

S a l e s  2 9 , 9 M €
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Healthcare Spain

• T h i s p a r t o f o u r b u s i n e s s w a s b o o s t e d b y t h e a c q u i s i t i o n o f

D i a f a r m G r o u p ,  r e a c h i n g a  s i g n i f i c a n t s h a r e  o f t o t a l  s a l e s

• I n  2 0 2 0  t h e p r o d u c t l i n e s e s p e c i a l l y i n  C o n s u m e r h a v e b e e n

u n d e r p r e s s u r e d u e t o t h e r e d u c t i o n i n  t r a f f i c r e l a t e d t o t h e

C o v i d - 1 9  p a n d e m i c

(M €)

K e y  B r a n d s

P o s i t o n

R i c o l a

R o h a

A l e r g i c a l

V e n o s m i l

S i k e n

V i t a n a t u r

N e l s o n  B a c h
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56,1

10,1

Healthcare Consumer

Sales  2020

56,8%

43,2%

Faes Farma products

Diafarm Group Products

Product sales origin

(M €)



T h e  i n c o r p o r a t i o n  o f  B C N  G r o u p  i n  2 0 1 9  

w a s  t h e  m o s t  r e l e v a n t  r e c e n t  c h a n g e

T h e  w o r k f o r c e  r e m a i n s  s t a b l e  w i t h  g r e a t  

g e n d e r  d i v e r s i t y  a n d  a  v e r y  h i g h  

p e r c e n t a g e  o f  p e r m a n e n t  c o n t r a c t s

56% women

44% men

52,5% University degree

+105,4%

Staff 

EVOLUTION

2014 2020

721
Employees

1.481
Employees EXPENDITURE: 83,1 M€

+8,9% vs 2019 
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2015

10 M €

2016

12 M €

2017

13 M €

2018

15 M €

2019

17 M €

2020

22 M €

15
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R e l e v a n t  i n v e s t m e n t  w i t h  

s i g n i f i c a n t  g r o w t h  i n  2 0 2 0  t o  

e n h a n c e  t h e  f u t u r e  p o r t f o l i o

R&D&Ii. Expenses and investment 
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+105,6%

D E V E L O P M E N T  O F  N E W  M O L E C U L E S

A N T I H I S TA M I N E S

F L AV O N O I D S
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Research

R&D&I. Projects

https://www.google.es/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwjc0OKO3PrkAhUc4OAKHUSGAT8QjRx6BAgBEAQ&url=https://www.researchgate.net/figure/The-drug-target-disease-network-Two-hundred-Homo-sapiens-targets-targeted-by-fifteen_fig6_269765346&psig=AOvVaw0rkifTp226XRFAA7Q0vwTG&ust=1570007474136622


Innovation

R&D&i. Projects

BILASTINE

MESALAZINE

CALCIFEDIOL

Ophtalmic bilastine

Bilastine new oral form

Pediatric ophthalmic bilastine

Bilastine orodispersible film

Bilastine in combination 1

Bilastine in combination 2

Bilastine parenteral IV/IM

Medical devices vitamin D

Calcifediol combinations

Calcifediol oral first-in-class

Mesalazine new oral form 1

Mesalazine new oral form 2

Mesalazine oral form first-in-class
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Calcifediol and Covid-19

FULL YEAR RESULTS 2020

Focus on spontaneous clinital trials and colaboration with

research agencies / hospitals Clinical study promoted by faes with 1000 patients

✓ Extensive coverage in the media following the Cordoba 

study in 76 patients (Significant reduction of 

hospitalized patients that move into Intensive Care Unit) 

✓ Andalucía Study: 500 patients 

✓ Barcelona Study: 1000 patients Exploratory objective: 

To open a new clinical approach for Calcifediols potential 

immunomodulatory effect. To be used for infectious diseases, such as 

COVID-19 and other autoimmune diseases. 

Healthy
PCR+ 

asymptomatic
PCR+ with
symptoms Hospitalization

Admission to
ICU

Mortality



INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENTS

New manufacturing plant

57.000 m2 construction in Derio (Basque Country, Spain)

• Pharmaceutical production area – 20.000m2
• Laboratories for Quality and Microbiology– 3.000m2
• Automated warehouse (15.000 slots) and traditional warehouse – 10.000m2

Total planned investment : 150 million euros

Production start from the beginning 2024

PROJECT FACTS & FIGURES
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Cash position

LIQUIDITY 30/12/2019 LIQUIDITY 30/09/2020

53 M€

C o n t i n u e d  o r g a n i c  i n v e s t m e n t ,  m a i n l y  i n d u s t r i a l  

a n d  R & D & i

91 M€

AUTOCARTERA

1,52 % por valor de 15 M€

S i g n i f i c a n t  i n c r e a s e  i n  “ c a s h ”  ( 7 2 % )  w h i l e  

m a i n t a i n i n g  a  a m b i t i o u s  l e v e l  o f  i n v e s t m e n t  a n d  

p a y m e n t  o f  d i v i d e n d s

W e r e m a i n w i t h o u t f i n a n c i a l d e b t
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SHAREHOLDERS

DIVIDEND PER SHARE WITHIN THE YEAR (€)

I n c l u d i n g  s c r i p  d i v i d e n d  a n d  c a s h  d i v i d e n d

0,07

0,08

0,0915

0,108

0,12

0,14

0,168

0,197

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020 teórico2020 
theoretical

PROFIT DIVIDEND
+ 14,6% + 17,2 %

2020
04/01/21   Scrip 0,167 €/share
Complementary 0,030 €/share*

*Complementary dividend pending approval and 
payment
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2013 to 2020

+ 175,7%

Dividend evolution



S i g n i f i c a n t  g r o w t h  t r e n d  o f  t h e  

c o m p a n y ’ s  s t o c k  v a l u e  o v e r  t h e  

p a s t  y e a r s

SHARE PRICE CAPITALIZATION

2014 – 2020

+102,9% +146,9%

1,72

2,76

3 2,94

2,97

5,00

3,49

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

403

684

857
769

802

1391

995

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
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SHAREHOLDERS

Share price and market capitalization evolution

(M €)(€)



Income Statement
2020 % sales 2019 % sales % change

2020/2019

Total Income 411.487 383.185 7,4

Ordinary income/sales 380.240 357.398 6,4

Other operating income 31.247 8,2 25.787 7,2 21,2

Cost of sales (140.403) 36,9 (129.988) 36,4 8,0

Gross margin 271.084 71,3 253.197 70,8 7,1

Personnel expenses (83.136) 21,9 (76.313) 21,4 8,9

Other operating expenses (80.811) 21,3 (85.374) 23,9 (5,3)

EBITDA 107.137 28,2 91.510 25,6 17,1

Deprec.& impairment of fixed assets (20.366) 5,4 (16.651) 4,7 22,3

Profit before taxes 84.882 22,3 74.175 20,8 14,4

EBIT 86.771 22,8 74.859 20,9 15,9

Financial profit/(loss) (1.889) 0,5 (684) 0,2 176,2

Corporate tax (11.506) 3,0 (10.149) 2,8 13,4

Consolidated profit 73.376 19,3 64.026 17,9 14,6

Minority interests (827) 0,2 (64) 0,0 1.192,2

Profit of the Parent Company 72.549 19,5 63.962 17,9 13,4

(Thousands €)
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Disclaimer

This presentation has been prepared and published by Faes Farma Group and is presented for informational purposes only. This

presentation is not a brochure, nor is it an offer or recommendation to make an investment. This presentation does not imply any

subscription commitment, nor an offer of financing, nor an offer to sell or to buy Faes Farma shares.

The information included in this presentation has not been verified by independent sources and some of the information is

presented in summarized form. No declaration or guarantee, explicit or implicit, are expressed by the Faes Farma Group, nor by its

directors, managers, employees or representatives regarding the fairness, precision, completeness or accuracy of the information

or opinions expressed in this document, and they should not serve as a reliable support. No member of the Faes Farma Group,

nor its directors, managers, employees or representatives will assume any responsibility (due to negligence or any other reason)

on account of any loss, damage, cost or prejudice, direct or consequential, that occurs as a result of the use of this presentation or

its content or in any other way in relation to the presentation, except with respect to any liability for fraud,, whether direct or

indirect, explicit or implicit, contractual, criminal, regulatory or otherwise nature, in relation to the accuracy or completeness of the

information in relation to the opinions included in this document or any error, omission or inaccuracy included in this presentation.

Faes Farma does not guarantee the accuracy of the information contained in this presentation, nor that it is complete. The

information contained herein has been obtained from sources considered trustworthy by Faes Farma, but Faes Farma does not

represent or guarantee that it is complete or exact, in particular with regard to data provided by third parties.


